

OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR & DISTRICT MAGISTRATE: MAYURBHANJ [ST & SC DEVELOPMENT SECTION]

NOTICE

No. 4621 _{/DWO.,}	Date: 28/09/2022H
----------------------------	-------------------

In pursuance of Advertisement No.1769/DWO, Dtd.11/04/2022, Notice No.3776/DWO Dtd.16/08/2022, Notice No.4175/DWO, Dtd.08/09/2022. Notice No.4402/DWO, Dtd.17/09/2022 and Letter No.15868/SSD, Dated 13/09/2022 of Special Secretary to Govt., ST & SC Development Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar, the Provisional Select Lists (Post Category wise) of Candidates qualified in Written Examination held on 28/08/2022 (Sunday) for the posts of teaching staff for engagement as initial appointees in different Educational Institutions run under ST & SC Development Department in the District of Mayurbhanj, have been published in the District Website i.e. www.mayurbhanj.nic.in. Further, the Intimation Letters of provisionally selected candidates have been despatched through Registered/ Speed Posts with their Present Address for the purpose of Verification of Original Certificates/ Mark Sheets/ related Documents. If anyone of the candidates does not get his/ her Intimation Letter by 06/10/2022, he/ she is advised to take his/ her Duplicate Intimation Letter from the Collectorate, Mayurbhanj, Baripada on or before 11/10/2022 with due submission of two nos. of his/ her self-attested passport size colour photographs positively for the purpose.

Collector & District Magistrate
Mayurbhanj

Memo No. 4622 /DWO, Dt. 28/09/2022

Copy submitted to the Director, ST & SC Development Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action.

Collector & District Magistrate
Mayurbhani



OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR & DISTRICT MAGISTRATE: MAYURBHANJ [ST & SC DEVELOPMENT SECTION]

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST

OF CANDIDATES [01(17) NO(S).] QUALIFIED
IN WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD ON 28/08/2022 (SUNDAY)
FOR THE POST OF

HINDI TEACHER

FOR ENGAGEMENT AS INITIAL APPOINTEE
IN DIFFERENT EDUCATIONAL INSITUTIONS UNDER SSD DEPARTMENT
IN MAYURBHANJ DISTRICT FOR THE YEAR 2022

[REF: ADVERTISEMENT NO.1769/DWO, DT.11/04/2022]

OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR & DISTRICT MAGISTRATE: MAYURBHANJ



(ST & SC DEVELOPMENT SECTION)

RECRUITMENT FOR THE POSTS OF TEACHING STAFF (INITIAL APPOINTEE) FOR ENGAGEMENT IN DIFFERENT SCHOOLS UNDER SSD DEPARTMENT IN MAYURBHANJ DISTRICT FOR THE YEAR 2022

[REF.: ADVERTISEMENT NO.1769/DWO, DT.11/04/2022]

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST OF CANDIDATES [01(17) NOS.] QUALIFIED IN WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD ON 28/08/2022 (SUNDAY)

SL. NO.	NAME OF POST	ROLL NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATES	SEX	CASTE CATEGORY	DATE OF BIRTH [DD/MM/YYYY]	HOME DISTRICT	PwD	MARKS SECURED (OUT OF 100)	SELECTED IN WHICH CATEGORY	REMARKS
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Ω :		40	* ******	
							<u> </u>	9	10	11	12 ᢪ∮
1	HINDI TR.	2220220011	JYOTI RANJAN ROUT	М	SEBC	07-03-1998	MAYURBHANJ	N	53.50	UR-1	

District Welfare Officer Mayurbhanj (Member Convenor)

Inspector of Schools (SSD)

Mayurbhanj

(Member)

Dy. Collector Gen. & Misc. Collectorate, Mayurbhanj (Member)

Dy. Collector, Establishment Collectorate, Mayurbhanj (Member)

nent Inj

Additional District Magistrate (Gen.)

Mayurbhanj (Member) Collector & District Magistrate

Mayurbhanj (Chairman)